
2015-2016 Baseball District Tournament Managers

District 1
Rick Garland
Athletic Director
Fulton County
2740 Moscow Avenue
Hickman, KY   42050
Phone (home): 270-472-0910
Phone (work): 270-236-3923
Phone (cell): 270-627-1021
Fax: (270)236-9004
Email: rick.garland@fulton.kyschools.us
Site: Fulton County
Comments:

May 11, 2016 @ 3:30pm  at Fulton County High School

District 2
Kris Garrett
Athletic Director
McCracken County
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-642-2964
Phone (work): 270-538-4054
Phone (cell): 270-562-0655
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County
Comments:

May 14, 2016 @ 10:00am at McCracken County High School

District 3
Joe Morris
Athletic Director
Mayfield
700 Douthitt St
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (work): 270-247-5582
Phone (cell): 270-727-0421
Fax: (270)247-9624
Email: joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
Site: Mayfield
Comments:

May 12, 2016

District 4
Jim Baurer
Athletic Director
Murray
501 Doran Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (home): 270-753-1719
Phone (work): 270-753-5202
Phone (cell): 270-752-0229
Fax: (270)753-8391
Email: jim.baurer@murray.kyschools.us
Site: Murray
Comments:

May 13, 2016 @ 12:00pm at Crossroads Restaurant, Murray

District 5
Jeff Doom
Athletic Director
Lyon County
209 Fairview Avenue
Eddyville, KY   42038
Phone (home): 270-388-4511
Phone (work): 270-388-9715, etx. 106
Phone (cell): 270-963-0357
Fax: (270)388-2296
Email: jeff.doom@lyon.kyschools.us
Site: Lyon County
Comments:

May 11, 2016 at 6:00pm at Lyon County High School

District 6
Vivian Tomblin
Athletic Director
Henderson County
2424 Zion Rd
Henderson, KY   42420
Phone (work): 270-831-8868
Phone (cell): 270-577-0474
Fax: (270)831-8880
Email: vivian.tomblin@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County
Comments:

May 23, 2016

District 7
Mike Quinn
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6017 Ext. 2056
Phone (cell): 270-399-5415
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: michael.quinn@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
Comments:

May 10, 2016 @ 10:00am at Dawson Springs Board of
Education 

District 8
Steve Lovelace
Athletic Director
Christian County
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (home): 270-885-9044
Phone (work): 270-887-7050
Phone (cell): 270-839-1012
Fax: (270)887-1294
Email: steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Christian County
Comments:

May 11, 2016 @ 10:00am at Christian County

District 9
Chris Gaddis
Athletic Director
Owensboro
1800 Frederica St
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (home): 270-684-1663
Phone (work): 270-686-1084
Phone (cell): 270-929-1493
Fax: (270)686-1162
Email: chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us
Site: Owensboro
Comments:

May 8, 2016 @ 2:00pm at Owensboro High School

District 10
Jerry Hancock
Athletic Director
Muhlenberg County
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (home): 270-338-5158
Phone (work): 270-338-0040
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Fax: (270)338-2442
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County
Comments:

May 18, 2016, Time : TBA at Muhlenberg

District 11
David Hobbs
Athletic Director
Hancock County
80 State Rt. 271 S.
Lewisport, KY   42351
Phone (home): 270-570-4505
Phone (work): 270-927-6953
Phone (cell): 270-570-4505
Fax: (270)927-8677
Email: david.hobbs@hancock.kyschools.us
Site: Hancock County
Comments:

May 9, 2016 @ 5:00pm at Hancock County High School

District 12
Ryan Emmick
Athletic Director
Butler County
1147 S Main St/1852 South Main Street
Morgantown, KY   42261
Phone (work): 270-526-2264
Phone (cell): 270-999-1915
Fax: (270) 526-2268
Email: ryan.emmick@butler.kyschools.us
Site: Butler County
Comments:

May 14, 2016, Butler County High School Library
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2015-2016 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 13
Elizabeth Fitch
Athletic Director
Todd County Central
806 South Main Street
Elkton, KY   42220
Phone (home): 270-991-7816
Phone (work): 270-265-2506
Phone (cell): 270-991-7816
Fax: (270)265-9408
Email: elizabeth.fitch@todd.kyschools.us
Site: Todd County Central
Comments:

May 18, 2016 @ 1:00pm, Russellville, KY 

District 14
Chase Goff
Athletic Director
Warren Central
559 Morgantown Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (work): 270-781-2401
Phone (cell): 270-792-9232
Fax: (270)781-5115
Email: chase.goff@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Warren Central
Comments:

May 17, 2016 @ 11:15am at Mister B's Restaurant 

District 15
William Cassady
Athletic Director
Glasgow
1601 Columbia Ave.
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (home): 270-678-6470
Phone (work): 270-651-8801
Phone (cell): 270-590-6941
Fax: (270) 651-5189
Email: william.cassady@glasgow.kyschools.us
Site: Glasgow
Comments:

may 18, 2016 @ 5:00pm at Glasgow High School

District 16
Peter DiStefano
Athletic Director
Metcalfe County
208 Randolph St.
Edmonton, KY   42129
Phone (home): 270-432-3708
Phone (work): 270-432-2481
Phone (cell): 270-579-1750
Fax: (270)432-2714
Email: peter.distefano@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Site: Metcalfe County
Comments:

May 11, 2016 @ 10:00am (Central Time) at Metcalfe County
High School

District 17
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (home): 270-234-8417
Phone (work): 270-769-8906
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

May 14, 2016 @ John Hardin

District 18
David Dawson
Athletic Director
LaRue County
925 S. Lincoln Blvd
Hodgenville, KY   42748
Phone (home): 270-766-7419
Phone (work): 270-358-2210
Phone (cell): 270-766-7419
Fax: 270-358-9469
Email: david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us
Site: LaRue County
Comments:

Saturday, May 21, 2016 @ 10:00am

District 19
Joshua Whitehouse
Athletic Director
Thomas Nelson
150 Generals Blvd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-262-8216
Phone (work): 502-349-4650
Phone (cell): 502-262-8216
Fax: (502)
Email: joshua.whitehouse@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Thomas Nelson
Comments:

Monday, May 16, 2016 @ 6:00pm at Thomas Nelson High School

District 20
Jeff Gumm
Athletic Director
Taylor County
300 Ingram Ave
Campbellsville, KY   42718
Phone (work): 270-465-4431
Phone (cell): 270-469-0340
Fax: (270)465-4834
Email: jeff.gumm@taylor.kyschools.us
Site: Taylor County
Comments:

TBD

District 21
Ernest Smith
Athletic Director
Fairdale
1001 Fairdale Rd
Fairdale, KY   40118
Phone (work): 502-485-6627
Phone (cell): 502-322-6784
Fax: (502)485-8761
Email: ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Fairdale
Comments:

TBD

District 22
Danny McCreedy
Athletic Director
Doss
7601 Saint Andrews Church Rd
Louisville, KY   40214
Phone (work): 502-485-8239
Phone (cell): 423-741-5664
Fax: (502)485-8744
Email: danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Doss
Comments:

May 20, 2016 @ 9:00am at Doss High School

District 23
Tim Gentry
Athletic Director
Moore
6415 Outer Loop
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-485-8711
Phone (cell): 502-468-1419
Fax: (502)485-8168
Email: tim.gentry@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Moore
Comments:

May 12, 2016 @ 2:30pm at Beef O'Brady's in Hillview

District 24
Chris Vaughn
Athletic Director
Whitefield Academy
7711 Fegenbush Ln
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-231-6271
Phone (cell): 502-387-6248
Fax: (502)231-6286
Email: cvaughn@whitefield.org
Site: Whitefield Academy
Comments:

May 14, 2016 @ 12:00pm
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2015-2016 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 25
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-485-8489
Fax: (502) 485-8035
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

May 12, 2016 @ 11:00am at South Park Country Club

District 26
John Kelsey
Athletic Director
Male
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40213
Phone (work): 502-485-8972
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Fax: (502)485-8770
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Male
Comments:

April 26, 2016 @ 6:00pm at St X

District 27
James Dumstorf
Athletic Director
Waggener
330 S Hubbards Ln
Louisville, KY   40207
Phone (work): 502-485-8565
Phone (cell): 502-243-7685
Fax: (502)485-8140
Email: james.dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Waggener
Comments:

May 3, 2016 @ 11:30am, Louisville, KY

District 28
Steven Hawes
Athletic Director
Eastern
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (work): 502-485-8432
Phone (cell): 502-608-4333
Fax: (502)485-3883
Email: steven.hawes@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern
Comments:

May 16, 2016 conference call

District 29
Mitchell Irvin
Athletic Director
South Oldham
5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Crestwood, KY   40014
Phone (work): 502-241-6035
Phone (cell): 502-442-5818
Fax: (502)241-0955
Email: mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: South Oldham
Comments:

Seeded District, information via email

District 30
Mike Marksbury
Athletic Director
Spencer County
520 Taylorsville Road
Taylorsville, KY   40071
Phone (work): 502-477-3255
Phone (cell): 502-507-0035
Fax: (502)477-3212
Email: mike.marksbury@spencer.kyschools.us
Site: Spencer County
Comments:

May 15, 2016 @ 4:00pm 

District 31
Tj Wesselman
Athletic Director
Owen County
2340 Highway 22 East
Owenton, KY   40359
Phone (home): 606-627-3211
Phone (work): 502-484-4189
Phone (cell): 606-627-3211
Fax: 502. 484. 0444
Email: tj.wesselman@owen.kyschools.us
Site: Owen County
Comments:

May 15, 2016 @ 2:00pm at Owen County High School

District 32
Tommy West
Athletic Director
Williamstown
300 Helton Rd
Williamstown, KY   41097
Phone (home): 859-823-6251
Phone (work): 859-824-4421
Phone (cell): 859-391-4108
Fax: (859) 824-4736
Email: tommy.west@williamstown.kyschools.us
Site: Williamstown
Comments:

April 15, 2016 @ 2:00pm at Williamstown High School

District 33
Randy Borchers
Athletic Director
Cooper
2855 Longbranch Road
Union, KY   41091
Phone (home): 859-781-6097
Phone (work): 859-384-4534
Phone (cell): 859-394-4026
Fax: (859) 384-5049
Email: randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Cooper
Comments:

May 21, 2016 @ 10:00am,  Cooper

District 34
Eric Schmitt
Athletic Director
Villa Madonna
2500 Amsterdam Rd
Covington, KY   41017
Phone (work): 859-331-6333
Phone (cell): 513-405-2686
Fax: (859)331-8615
Email: eschmitt@villamadonna.net
Site: Villa Madonna
Comments:

April 20, 2016 @12:00pm at Golden Corral after NKAC meeting

District 35
Suzy Wera
Athletic Director
Beechwood
54 Beechwood Rd
Ft. Mitchell, KY   41017
Phone (home): 859-341-4545
Phone (work): 859-331-1220, Ext. 6118
Phone (cell): 859-653-9651
Fax: (859)426-3744
Email: suzy.wera@beechwood.kyschools.us
Site: Beechwood
Comments:

May 18, 2016 at Golden Corral

District 36
Joe Workman
Athletic Director
Bellevue
200 Greendevil Lane
Dayton, KY   41074
Phone (work): 859-292-7486
Phone (cell): 859-240-1761
Email: jim.hicks@bellevue.kyschools.us
Site: Bellevue
Comments:

Friday, May 13, 2016 @ 12:00pm
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2015-2016 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 37
Steve Hensley
Athletic Director
Campbell County
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY   41001
Phone (home): 859-760-8097
Phone (work): 859-448-4896
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Fax: (859)448-4895
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County
Comments:

Seeded District, information via email

District 38
Penny Bretz
Athletic Director
Nicholas County
103 School Drive
Carlisle, KY   40311
Phone (work): 859-289-3780
Phone (cell): 859-473-1628
Fax: (859)289-6429
Email: penny.bretz@nicholas.kyschools.us
Site: Nicholas County
Comments:

May 4, 2016 @ 9:00am at Harrison County

District 39
Angie Brant
Athletic Director
St. Patrick
318 Limestone St
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (home): 606-407-3453
Phone (work): 606-564-9015
Phone (cell): 606-407-3453
Fax: (606)564-8795
Email: abrant@stpatschool.com
Site: St. Patrick
Comments:

May 6, 2016 @ 11:00am at Cynthiana

District 40
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (work): 859-497-8765
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County
Comments:

May 9, 2016 @ 9:00am at Montgomery County High School

District 41
Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
Franklin County
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (work): 502-695-6750
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Fax: 502-695-6755
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin County
Comments:

May 15, 2016 @ 2:00pm at Franklin County High School

District 42
Daniel-Taylor Wells
Athletic Director
Scott County
1080 Cardinal Drive
Georgetown, KY   40324
Phone (work): 502-863-4131
Phone (cell): 502-603-7557
Fax: (502)867-0544
Email: daniel.wells@scott.kyschools.us
Site: Scott County
Comments:

May 15, 2016 @ 1:00pm at Scott County High School Front
Office

District 43
Terry  Johnson
Athletic Director
Lexington Christian
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (work): 859-422-5766
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Fax: (859) 223-3769
Email: tjohnson@lexingtonchristian.org
Site: Lexington Christian
Comments:

TBD

District 44
Bobby Storie
Athletic Director
Model
521 Lancaster Avenue
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (work): 859-622-1035
Phone (cell): 859-351-2790
Fax: (859)622-6658
Email: bobby.storie@eku.edu
Site: Model
Comments:

May 3, 2016 @ 1:00pm at Model High School

District 45
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (work): 859-236-5047
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Fax: 859-236-7820
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County
Comments:

May 11, 2016 @ 12:00pm, Stanford, KY

District 46
Donald  Smith
Athletic Director
Mercer County
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Phone (home): 859-734-5474
Phone (work): 859-733-7160
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Fax: 859-733-7164
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County
Comments:

May 12, 2016 @12 at Mercer County Complex

District 47
Brandon Hillard
Athletic Director
Casey County
1841 E. KY 70
Liberty, KY   42539
Phone (work): 606-787-7877
Phone (cell): 606-627-9355
Fax: (606)787-6408
Email: Brandon.hillard@casey.kyschools.us
Site: Casey County
Comments:

May 13, 2016 11:30am at Pizza Hut, Liberty, KY

District 48
Scott Gregory
Athletic Director
Southwestern
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (home): 606-379-1442
Phone (work): 606-678-9000
Phone (cell): 606-271-3152
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

May 13, 2016 @ 12:30pm at Harbor Restaurant
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2015-2016 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 49
James Durham
Athletic Director
North Laurel
1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
London, KY   40741
Phone (work): 606-862-4709
Phone (cell): 606-682-2898
Fax: (606)862-4701
Email: jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
Site: North Laurel
Comments:

April 21, 2016 @ 11:00am at North Laurel High School

District 50
Ryan Nolan
Athletic Director
South Laurel
201 S Laurel Rd
London, KY   40744
Phone (work): 606-862-4727
Phone (cell): 859-749-0483
Fax: (606)862-4728
Email: ryan.nolan@laurel.kyschools.us
Site: South Laurel
Comments:

May 18, 2016 @ 1:00pm at South Laurel High School

District 51
Daniel Green
Athletic Director
Lynn Camp
100 N. Kentucky 830
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (work): 606-528-5429
Phone (cell): 606-344-3394
Fax: (606)528-4750
Email: danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Lynn Camp
Comments:

May 2, 2016

District 52
Mark Bailey
Athletic Director
Harlan County
4000 N. US 119
Baxter KY, KY   40806
Phone (work): 606-574-2020
Phone (cell): 606-273-5321
Fax: [606] 574-0493
Email: mark.bailey@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County
Comments:

TBD 

District 53
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): 606-233-7484
Phone (work): 606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-3169
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central
Comments:

May 10, 2016 @ 11:00am at Knott County Board

District 54
Shannon Crisp
Athletic Director
Leslie County
25 Eagle Lane
Hyden, KY   41749
Phone (home): 606-279-5010
Phone (work): 606-672-1821
Phone (cell): 606-275-0556
Fax: (606)672-1866
Email: shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us
Site: Leslie County
Comments:

May 4, 2016@ 11:00am, Leslie County High School

District 55
Robert Amis
Athletic Director
Breathitt County
2307 Bobcat Lane
Jackson, KY   41339
Phone (work): 606-666-7511
Phone (cell): 859-533-9488
Fax: (606)666-7765
Email: robert.amis@breathitt.kyschools.us
Site: Breathitt County
Comments:

May 11, 2016 @ 11:00am at Breathitt County High School

District 56
Gary Cornett
Athletic Director
Owsley County
177 Shepard Memorial Cemetery
Booneville, KY   41314
Phone (work): 606-593-6363
Phone (cell): 859-582-1614
Fax: (606)593-5656
Email: gary.cornett@owsley.kyschools.us
Site: Owsley County
Comments:

May 10, 2016

District 57
Neil West
Athletic Director
Magoffin County
201 Hornet Drive
Salyersville, KY   41465
Phone (home): 606-349-1968
Phone (work): 606-349-2011
Phone (cell): 606-794-1215
Fax: (606)349-5345
Email: neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
Site: Magoffin County
Comments:

May 5, 2016 @ 11:00am at Magoffin County High School

District 58
Larry Maynard
Athletic Director
Allen Central
442 Kentucky 550
Eastern, KY   41622
Phone (home): 606-298-7007
Phone (work): 606-358-9543
Fax: (606)358-2442
Email: kevin.slone@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Allen Central
Comments:

May 16, 2016 @ 1:00pm at Allen Central High School

District 59
Connie Compton
Athletic Director
Shelby Valley
125 Douglas Park
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (work): 606-639-0033
Phone (cell): 606-213-7348
Fax: (606)639-2074
Email: connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby Valley
Comments:

TBD

District 60
Debbie Stiltner
Athletic Director
Phelps
11580 Hwy. 632
Phelps, KY   41553
Phone (home): 606-456-7434
Phone (work): 606-456-3482
Phone (cell): 304-601-2473
Fax: (606)456-8988
Email: debbie.stiltner@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Phelps
Comments:

May 13, 2016 @ 12:00pm at Phelps High School
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2015-2016 Baseball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 61
Kristy Orem
Athletic Director
Fleming County
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Phone (work): 606-845-6601
Phone (cell): 606-782-0654
Fax: (606)845-3102
Email: kristy.orem@fleming.kyschools.us
Site: Fleming County
Comments:

May 30, 2016

District 62
Brian Brown
Athletic Director
West Carter
365 W. Carter Drive
Olive Hill, KY   41164
Phone (work): 606-286-2481
Phone (cell): 606-316-3354
Fax: (606)286-8026
Email: brian.brown@carter.kyschools.us
Site: West Carter
Comments:

May 11, 2016 @ 11:00am @ West Carter High School

District 63
Bill Farley
Athletic Director
Raceland
500 Rams Blvd
Raceland, KY   41169
Phone (home): 606-836-1701
Phone (work): 606-833-0056
Phone (cell): 606-465-7401
Fax: (606)494-2341
Email: bill.farley@raceland.kyschools.us
Site: Raceland
Comments:

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 ! 10:00am at Raceland High School

District 64
Mark Swift
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (work): 606-327-6046
Phone (cell): 606-923-3856
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
Comments:

May 13, 2016 @ 9:00am at Ashland Blazer High School
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